CUC 800m sea swim results 2023
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Swimmer
THOMAS FERGUSON
WILL SELLARS
DOMINIC HILTON

GINNY HARRISON
HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL
EMILIA PYWELL

HENRI ROSE
MEGAN PRICE

SIERRAH BROADBELT
RILEY WATSON
SIENNA ROMER

HARPER BARROWMAN
LOLA HAWORTH
VERONIKA FANKINA

KAYANA EBANKS
KANZA BODDEN

JENNIFER HARDING-MARLIN
ANDREA HO
TANUSHREE BHAKTA

JENNIFER CARGO
RACHEL TAYLOR

SARAH TROTT
ANA AMICARELLA
JAQUELINE SCOTT

DENISE SPENCE
SHARON SHULL

ELIZABETH MERENA

Time
10:47:02
10:49:05
10:50:02

Time

17:53:86
18:05:52
24:07:36

17:12:14
23:41:05

11:14:02
11:20:05
13:05:89

11:02:49
11:33:14
12:02:05

20:36:67
24:11:17

12:31:45
18:02:27
18:41:61

18:42:42
21:16:27

14:29:61
16:07:58
16:54:27

15:04:33
19:20:52

19:37:61
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MALE Time
9-10
1 JUDE HISLOP 16:46:30
2 LIAM MINNEBOO 17:12:95
3 EDWARD PEEDOM 17:58:27
11-12
1 LEV FAHY 11:50:36
2 CHASE WATSON 12:21:61
3 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13:18:92
13-14
1 TATE HILTON 11:49:64
2 JOSHUA ROSE 11:51:89
3 JACK CROUCHER 12:17:92
15-19
1 THOMAS FERGUSON 10:47:02
2 WILL SELLARS 10:49:05
3 DOMINIC HILTON 10:50:02
20-29
1 MATTHEW JAVIER 18:06:17
2 OLIVER TONGE 18:06:86
3 DIPU MURALEEDHARAN 40:03:89
30-39
1 JAMIE ROBERTS 14:56:77
2 KEVIN CONNOLLY 15:09:14
3 JAMES MURRIE 16:59:45
40-49
1 EMIL KALINOWSKY 12:16:95
2 TIM DAWSON 13:23:61
3 MARTIN TROTT 13:26:45
50-59
1 ANDREW PEEDOM 15:54:55
2 ADRIAN FALCON 16:32:30
3 ANDREW BOWIE 17:10:42
60-69
1 REG KOSTER 15:12:89
2 WAYNE HANNUM 16:00:77
3 JONATHAN TONGE 19:13:36
70 and over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 21:50:45
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Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 THOMAS FERGUSON 10:47:02 53 JAMES MURRIE SIEEPR 16:59:45
2 WILL SELLARS 10:49:05 54 ANDREW BOWIE 17:10:42
3 DOMINIC HILTON 10:50:02 55 HENRI ROSE 17:12:14
4 JORDAN LISLE 10:55:99 56 LIAM MINNEBOO 9-10 17:12:95
5 CONNOR MACDONALD 11:01:67 57 RUTH WEINBERG 17:25:64
6 HARPER BARROWMAN 11:02:49 58 JAHMAI MCLEOD B 17:28:77
7 SIERRAH BROADBELT 11:14:02 59 MASON FALCON BEPA 17:33:27
8 RILEY WATSON 11:20:05 60 PARIS RHONE 17:36:99
9 LOLA HAWORTH 11:33:14 61 LORIN HITT SIESER 17:41:74
10 TATE HILTON 11:49:64 62 GINNY HARRISON 17:53:86
11 LEV FAHY 11:50:36 63 LEWIS DAY BB 17:54:64
12 JOSHUA ROSE 11:51:89 64 EDWARD PEEDOM 9-10 17:58:27
13 VERONIKA FANKINA 12:02:05 65 ANDREA HO 18:02:27
14 OLLIE BUTLER 12:12:11 66 PAUL JOOSTE SIS 18:04:86
15 EMIL KALINOWSKY 12:16:95 67 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 18:05:52
16 JACK CROUCHER 12:17:92 68 MATTHEW JAVIER 18:06:17
17 CHASE WATSON 12:21:61 69 OLIVER TONGE 18:06:86
18 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 12:22:45 70 RYAN MUSHIN 18:07:70
19 AVA BUTLER 12:23:27 71 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 18:41:61
20 JENNIFER HARDING-MARLIN 12:31:45 72 JENNIFER CARGO 18:42:42
21 LIBBY LINDLEY 12:41:21 73 JONATHAN TONGE CIEGERE 19:13:36
22 SIENNA ROMER 13:05:89 74 SHARON SHULL 19:20:52
23 TIM DAWSON 13:11:74 75 ELIZABETH MERENA 19:37:61
24 CALVIN HITT 13:13:33 76 DIRK BELFONTE 19:41:36
25 ADAM SELLARS 13:14:30 77 BENJAMIN SCOTT 19:59:42
26 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13:18:92 78 AADHYAAN AGARWAL 20:04:83
27 MARTIN TROTT 13:23:61 79 LENE DOHERTY 20:10:67
28 JAMES SCOTT 13:26:45 80 KIEVAN CARGO 20:28:58
29 ISATAH MYLES 13:40:58 81 EBEN LINDLEY 20:29:58
30 NOAH WATSON 14:19:58 82  JONATHAN TURNHAM 20:33:30
31 RASHEED LAWRENCE 14:21:36 83 KAYANA EBANKS 20:36:67
32 SASHKA PARKER 14:23:67 84 BRUNO DELUCHE
33 CADEN FALCON 14:26:21 85 RACHEL TAYLOR
34 SARAH TROTT 14:29:61 86 LACHLAN DAY
35 ROB WHAN AT 14:40:14 87 SANDY HEW
36 SHAELISA STEWART 14:40:74 88 SACHA TIBBETTS 21:34:36
37 JOHANN PRINSLOO SEZOR 14:54:49 89 NICHOLAS KOSTER 21:46:24
38 ANNIE ARRIAGA 14:55:80 90 FRANK FLOWERS 21:50:45
39 JAMIE ROBERTS SIESPR 14:56:77 91 JON CLARK 22:19:45
40 TY RHONE WP 15:03:45 92 MARK DANZIGER 22:41:33
41 DENISE SPENCE 15:04:33 93 MEGAN PRICE 23:41:05
42 KEVIN CONNOLLY 15:09:14 94 RYAN SHEARER WA 24:01:45
43 REG KOSTER 15:12:89 95 EMILIA PYWELL 24:07:36
44 RICHARD HARRISON 15:50:86 96 KANZA BODDEN 24:11:17
45 ANDREW PEEDOM 15:54:55 97 JENNIFER POWELL 24:15:39
46 WAYNE HANNUM 16:00:77 98 EMELIO SAMUELS ISR 25:04:83
47 ANA AMICARELLA 16:07:58 99 MARK WHITESIDE SIESER 25:42:80
48 SEAN DAY 16:25:77 100 SANDRA PREUSS 29:30:92
49 ADRIAN FALCON 16:32:30 101 DEZ GRAHAM 30:54:52
50 IAN SMITH 16:35:24 102 DIPU MURALEEDHARAN 40:03:89
51 JUDE HISLOP 16:46:30 103 SELLADURAI SELVARAIJ 48:00:02
52 JACQUELINE SCOTT 16:54:27



